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ran name and first name club country

1 LINDE Åsa KF99 KUNGSBACKA SWE
2 KAMINSKI Maria BYGDÖ FEKTEKLUBB NOR
3 JOHNSSON Anna GFK GÖTEBORG SWE
3 MUMM Emelie DIF STOCKHOLM SWE
5 MUSTONEN Selma ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT FIN
6 KARLSSON Ebba GOFK VISBY SWE
7 WESSLÉN Elin UF UPPSALA SWE
8 TAURIAINEN Sofia ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT FIN
9 SALMINEN Sara HABDA HELSINKI FIN

10 WILLEMO Josefine GOFK VISBY SWE
11 PALLASVESA Vera ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT FIN
12 BRECEVIC Nadja GOFK VISBY SWE
13 RASMUSSEN Linn UF UPPSALA SWE
14 SUNDQUIST Linn ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT FIN
15 BJÖRNENG Rikke NJÅRD FEKTING NOR
16 FREDRIKSSON Lovisa UF UPPSALA SWE
17 LUDÉN Emma WFF ÖREBRO SWE
18 ANDERSSON Malin FFF STOCKHOLM SWE
19 INGLIS Vivianne UF UPPSALA SWE
20 TILLMAN Thea WFF ÖREBRO SWE
21 HÄGGSTRÖM Matilda A6 JÖNKÖPING SWE
22 LAMPI Nelma ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT FIN
23 CLAUSEN Lina DIF STOCKHOLM SWE
24 ERIKSSON WIITA Frida FFF STOCKHOLM SWE
25 SIMONSEN Zoe NJÅRD FEKTING NOR
26 KANERVISTO Elin WFF ÖREBRO SWE
27 HERBERT Julia UF UPPSALA SWE
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num name and first name club country date of birth licence

1 LINDE Åsa KF99 KUNGSBACKA SWE 12/4/1997
2 KARLSSON Ebba GOFK VISBY SWE 18/4/1996
3 JOHNSSON Anna GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 19/8/1996
4 LUDÉN Emma WFF ÖREBRO SWE 10/1/1995
5 BRECEVIC Nadja GOFK VISBY SWE 6/2/1997
6 MUMM Emelie DIF STOCKHOLM SWE 3/7/1995
7 WILLEMO Josefine GOFK VISBY SWE 27/5/1996
9 WESSLÉN Elin UF UPPSALA SWE 4/6/1997
10 HÄGGSTRÖM Matilda A6 JÖNKÖPING SWE 30/6/1996
11 FREDRIKSSON Lovisa UF UPPSALA SWE 26/5/1997
12 RASMUSSEN Linn UF UPPSALA SWE 20/8/1995
13 CLAUSEN Lina DIF STOCKHOLM SWE 18/9/1995
15 KANERVISTO Elin WFF ÖREBRO SWE 31/5/1996
17 INGLIS Vivianne UF UPPSALA SWE 25/2/1995
18 TILLMAN Thea WFF ÖREBRO SWE 1/8/1996
31 ANDERSSON Malin FFF STOCKHOLM SWE 7/2/1998
34 ERIKSSON WIITA Frida FFF STOCKHOLM SWE 7/6/1996

BJÖRNENG Rikke NJÅRD FEKTING NOR 24/6/1997
HERBERT Julia UF UPPSALA SWE 26/2/1996
KAMINSKI Maria BYGDÖ FEKTEKLUBB NOR 19/3/1995
LAMPI Nelma ESPOON MIEKKAILIJA FIN 4/5/1997
MUSTONEN Selma ESPOON MIEKKAILIJA FIN 24/6/1996
PALLASVESA Vera ESPOON MIEKKAILIJA FIN 7/1/1996
SALMINEN Sara HABDA HELSINKI FIN 10/4/1997
SIMONSEN Zoe NJÅRD FEKTING NOR 30/12/1998
SUNDQUIST Linn ESPOON MIEKKAILIJA FIN 5/1/1998
TAURIAINEN Sofia ESPOON MIEKKAILIJA FIN 11/3/1997
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Poule No 1    piste No  1
Referee: WOLD Marius NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

V/M ind. HSranking
LINDE Åsa SWE  V  V  V  4 0.750 5 19 1
PALLASVESA Vera FIN  4  V  V  V 0.750 5 19 1
CLAUSEN Lina SWE  2  3  1  3 0.000 -11 9 5
FREDRIKSSON Lovisa SWE  3  2  V  2 0.250 -4 12 4
SALMINEN Sara FIN  V  4  V  V 0.750 5 19 1

Poule No 2    piste No  2
Referee: KAMINSKI Samuil NOR BYGDÖ FEKTEKLUBB

V/M ind. HSranking
RASMUSSEN Linn SWE  V V3  V  3 0.750 3 16 2
TAURIAINEN Sofia FIN  4  V  V  2 0.500 2 16 3
SIMONSEN Zoe NOR  1  2  4  0 0.000 -11 7 5
HÄGGSTRÖM Matilda SWE  3  2  V  0 0.250 -9 10 4
KARLSSON Ebba SWE  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1

Poule No 3    piste No  3
Referee: ANTTILA Tero FIN TMAF TURKU

V/M ind. HSranking
JOHNSSON Anna SWE  V  V  4  V 0.750 8 19 2
LAMPI Nelma FIN  1  2  1 V3 0.250 -8 7 4
BJÖRNENG Rikke NOR  3  V  4  V 0.500 2 17 3
WESSLÉN Elin SWE  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1
KANERVISTO Elin SWE  2  0  3  0 0.000 -13 5 5

Poule No 4    piste No  4
Referee: SUNDQUIST Hans FIN ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT

V/M ind. HSranking
MUSTONEN Selma FIN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 25 1
WILLEMO Josefine SWE  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 6 24 2
KAMINSKI Maria NOR  3  3  V  V  V 0.600 3 21 3
INGLIS Vivianne SWE  3  4  2  1  V 0.200 -9 15 5
LUDÉN Emma SWE  4  4  2  V  V 0.400 1 20 4
ERIKSSON WIITA Frida SWE  2  2  4  4  3 0.000 -10 15 6

Poule No 5    piste No  5
Referee: LUNDESGAARD Dan NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

V/M ind. HSranking
MUMM Emelie SWE  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 16 24 1
SUNDQUIST Linn FIN  1  V  3  V  V 0.600 0 19 3
ANDERSSON Malin SWE  0  3  V  4  V 0.400 -3 17 4
BRECEVIC Nadja SWE  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 4 23 2
TILLMAN Thea SWE  1  3  V  4  V 0.400 -4 18 5
HERBERT Julia SWE  1  3  2  3  3 0.000 -13 12 6
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ran name and first name club country V/M ind. HS group

1 KARLSSON Ebba GOFK VISBY SWE 1.000 15 20 qualifi
2 WESSLÉN Elin UF UPPSALA SWE 1.000 11 20 qualifi
3 MUSTONEN Selma ESPOON MIEKKAILIJ FIN 1.000 9 25 qualifi
4 MUMM Emelie DIF STOCKHOLM SWE 0.800 16 24 qualifi
5 WILLEMO Josefine GOFK VISBY SWE 0.800 6 24 qualifi
6 BRECEVIC Nadja GOFK VISBY SWE 0.800 4 23 qualifi
7 JOHNSSON Anna GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.750 8 19 qualifi
8 LINDE Åsa KF99 KUNGSBACKA SWE 0.750 5 19 qualifi
8 PALLASVESA Vera ESPOON MIEKKAILIJ FIN 0.750 5 19 qualifi
8 SALMINEN Sara HABDA HELSINKI FIN 0.750 5 19 qualifi

11 RASMUSSEN Linn UF UPPSALA SWE 0.750 3 16 qualifi
12 KAMINSKI Maria BYGDÖ FEKTEKLUB NOR 0.600 3 21 qualifi
13 SUNDQUIST Linn ESPOON MIEKKAILIJ FIN 0.600 0 19 qualifi
14 BJÖRNENG Rikke NJÅRD FEKTING NOR 0.500 2 17 qualifi
15 TAURIAINEN Sofia ESPOON MIEKKAILIJ FIN 0.500 2 16 qualifi
16 LUDÉN Emma WFF ÖREBRO SWE 0.400 1 20 qualifi
17 ANDERSSON Malin FFF STOCKHOLM SWE 0.400 -3 17 qualifi
18 TILLMAN Thea WFF ÖREBRO SWE 0.400 -4 18 qualifi
19 FREDRIKSSON Lovisa UF UPPSALA SWE 0.250 -4 12 qualifi
20 LAMPI Nelma ESPOON MIEKKAILIJ FIN 0.250 -8 7 qualifi
21 HÄGGSTRÖM Matilda A6 JÖNKÖPING SWE 0.250 -9 10 qualifi
22 INGLIS Vivianne UF UPPSALA SWE 0.200 -9 15 qualifi
23 ERIKSSON WIITA Frida FFF STOCKHOLM SWE 0.000 -10 15 qualifi
24 CLAUSEN Lina DIF STOCKHOLM SWE 0.000 -11 9 qualifi
25 SIMONSEN Zoe NJÅRD FEKTING NOR 0.000 -11 7 qualifi
26 HERBERT Julia UF UPPSALA SWE 0.000 -13 12 qualifi
27 KANERVISTO Elin WFF ÖREBRO SWE 0.000 -13 5 qualifi
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Poule No 1    piste No  1
Referee: WOLD Marius NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

V/M ind. HSranking
LAMPI Nelma FIN  2  1  2  V 0.250 -6 10 5
KARLSSON Ebba SWE  V  4  V  V 0.750 5 19 2
LINDE Åsa SWE  V  V V4  V 1.000 9 19 1
RASMUSSEN Linn SWE V3  3  3  4 0.250 -3 13 3
ERIKSSON WIITA Frida SWE  3  4  2  V 0.250 -5 14 4

Poule No 2    piste No  2
Referee: ANTTILA Tero FIN TMAF TURKU

V/M ind. HSranking
CLAUSEN Lina SWE  4  3  V  1 0.250 -4 13 5
PALLASVESA Vera FIN  V  V  V  4 0.750 6 19 1
WESSLÉN Elin SWE  V  0  V  0 0.500 -4 10 3
HÄGGSTRÖM Matilda SWE  2  4  3  V 0.250 -4 14 4
KAMINSKI Maria NOR  V  V V3  3 0.750 6 16 2

Poule No 3    piste No  3
Referee: KAMINSKI Samuil NOR BYGDÖ FEKTEKLUBB

V/M ind. HSranking
FREDRIKSSON Lovisa SWE  4  4  2  V 0.250 -3 15 4
MUSTONEN Selma FIN  V  V  4  V 0.750 2 19 2
TILLMAN Thea SWE  V  4  4  3 0.250 -3 16 3
SALMINEN Sara FIN  V  V  V  V 1.000 8 20 1
BJÖRNENG Rikke NOR  3  4  V  2 0.250 -4 14 5

Poule No 4    piste No  4
Referee: LUNDESGAARD Dan NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

V/M ind. HSranking
ANDERSSON Malin SWE  V  3  1  4  V 0.400 -2 18 4
SUNDQUIST Linn FIN  4  3  0  2  V 0.200 -8 14 5
BRECEVIC Nadja SWE V4  V  3  V  3 0.600 0 20 3
MUMM Emelie SWE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
INGLIS Vivianne SWE  V  V  4  2  V 0.600 3 21 2
KANERVISTO Elin SWE  2  2  V  2  2 0.200 -10 13 6

Poule No 5    piste No  5
Referee: SUNDQUIST Hans FIN ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT

V/M ind. HSranking
JOHNSSON Anna SWE  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 8 24 1
TAURIAINEN Sofia FIN  1  V V4  4  V 0.600 3 19 4
HERBERT Julia SWE  4  1  3  0  4 0.000 -13 12 6
SIMONSEN Zoe NOR  2  2  V  4  4 0.200 -5 17 5
LUDÉN Emma SWE  4  V  V  V  4 0.600 5 23 3
WILLEMO Josefine SWE  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 2 23 2
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ran name and first name club country V/M ind. HS group

1 MUMM Emelie DIF STOCKHOLM SWE 0.900 33 49 qualifi
2 MUSTONEN Selma ESPOON MIEKKAILIJ FIN 0.889 11 44 qualifi
3 KARLSSON Ebba GOFK VISBY SWE 0.875 20 39 qualifi
4 LINDE Åsa KF99 KUNGSBACKA SWE 0.875 14 38 qualifi
5 SALMINEN Sara HABDA HELSINKI FIN 0.875 13 39 qualifi
6 WILLEMO Josefine GOFK VISBY SWE 0.800 8 47 qualifi
7 JOHNSSON Anna GFK GÖTEBORG SWE 0.778 16 43 qualifi
8 PALLASVESA Vera ESPOON MIEKKAILIJ FIN 0.750 11 38 qualifi
9 WESSLÉN Elin UF UPPSALA SWE 0.750 7 30 qualifi

10 BRECEVIC Nadja GOFK VISBY SWE 0.700 4 43 qualifi
11 KAMINSKI Maria BYGDÖ FEKTEKLUB NOR 0.667 9 37 qualifi
12 TAURIAINEN Sofia ESPOON MIEKKAILIJ FIN 0.556 5 35 qualifi
13 LUDÉN Emma WFF ÖREBRO SWE 0.500 6 43 qualifi
14 RASMUSSEN Linn UF UPPSALA SWE 0.500 0 29 qualifi
15 ANDERSSON Malin FFF STOCKHOLM SWE 0.400 -5 35 qualifi
16 INGLIS Vivianne UF UPPSALA SWE 0.400 -6 36 qualifi
17 SUNDQUIST Linn ESPOON MIEKKAILIJ FIN 0.400 -8 33 qualifi
18 BJÖRNENG Rikke NJÅRD FEKTING NOR 0.375 -2 31 qualifi
19 TILLMAN Thea WFF ÖREBRO SWE 0.333 -7 34 qualifi
20 FREDRIKSSON Lovisa UF UPPSALA SWE 0.250 -7 27 qualifi
21 HÄGGSTRÖM Matilda A6 JÖNKÖPING SWE 0.250 -13 24 qualifi
22 LAMPI Nelma ESPOON MIEKKAILIJ FIN 0.250 -14 17 qualifi
23 CLAUSEN Lina DIF STOCKHOLM SWE 0.125 -15 22 qualifi
24 ERIKSSON WIITA Frida FFF STOCKHOLM SWE 0.111 -15 29 qualifi
25 SIMONSEN Zoe NJÅRD FEKTING NOR 0.111 -16 24 qualifi
26 KANERVISTO Elin WFF ÖREBRO SWE 0.111 -23 18 qualifi
27 HERBERT Julia UF UPPSALA SWE 0.000 -26 24 qualifi
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1 MUMM Emelie DIF STOCKHOLM

Tableau of 32

32 ---------

17 SUNDQUIST Linn ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT

16 INGLIS Vivianne UF UPPSALA
   15/8

9 WESSLÉN Elin UF UPPSALA

24 ERIKSSON WIITA Frida FFF STOCKHOLM
   15/9

25 SIMONSEN Zoe NJÅRD FEKTING

8 PALLASVESA Vera ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT
   15/13

5 SALMINEN Sara HABDA HELSINKI

28 ---------

21 HÄGGSTRÖM Matilda A6 JÖNKÖPING

12 TAURIAINEN Sofia ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT
   15/11

13 LUDÉN Emma WFF ÖREBRO

20 FREDRIKSSON Lovisa UF UPPSALA
   15/11

29 ---------

4 LINDE Åsa KF99 KUNGSBACKA

MUMM Emelie

Tableau of 16

SUNDQUIST Linn

   15/5

WESSLÉN Elin

PALLASVESA Vera

   15/9

SALMINEN Sara

TAURIAINEN Sofia

   15/14

FREDRIKSSON Lovisa

LINDE Åsa

   15/8

MUMM Emelie

Tableau of 8

WESSLÉN Elin

   15/9

TAURIAINEN Sofia

LINDE Åsa

   15/6

MUMM Emelie

LINDE Åsa
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3 KARLSSON Ebba GOFK VISBY

Tableau of 32

30 ---------

19 TILLMAN Thea WFF ÖREBRO

14 RASMUSSEN Linn UF UPPSALA
   15/9

11 KAMINSKI Maria BYGDÖ FEKTEKLUBB

22 LAMPI Nelma ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT
   15/12

27 HERBERT Julia UF UPPSALA

6 WILLEMO Josefine GOFK VISBY
   15/9

7 JOHNSSON Anna GFK GÖTEBORG

26 KANERVISTO Elin WFF ÖREBRO
   15/10

23 CLAUSEN Lina DIF STOCKHOLM

10 BRECEVIC Nadja GOFK VISBY
   15/12

15 ANDERSSON Malin FFF STOCKHOLM

18 BJÖRNENG Rikke NJÅRD FEKTING
   15/13

31 ---------

2 MUSTONEN Selma ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT

KARLSSON Ebba

Tableau of 16

RASMUSSEN Linn

   15/6

KAMINSKI Maria

WILLEMO Josefine

   15/14

JOHNSSON Anna

BRECEVIC Nadja

   15/13

BJÖRNENG Rikke

MUSTONEN Selma

   15/10

KARLSSON Ebba

Tableau of 8

KAMINSKI Maria

   15/14

JOHNSSON Anna

MUSTONEN Selma

   15/11

KAMINSKI Maria

JOHNSSON Anna
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1 MUMM Emelie DIF STOCKHOLM

Tableau of 8

8 WESSLÉN Elin UF UPPSALA
   15/9

5 TAURIAINEN Sofia ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT

4 LINDE Åsa KF99 KUNGSBACKA
   15/6

3 KARLSSON Ebba GOFK VISBY

6 KAMINSKI Maria BYGDÖ FEKTEKLUBB
   15/14

7 JOHNSSON Anna GFK GÖTEBORG

2 MUSTONEN Selma ESPOON MIEKKAILIJAT
   15/11

MUMM Emelie

Semi-finals

LINDE Åsa

   15/12

KAMINSKI Maria

JOHNSSON Anna

   15/13

LINDE Åsa

Final

KAMINSKI Maria

   15/9
LINDE Åsa


